RNS Number : 2780F Wizz Air Holdings PLC 16 April 2025

Wizz Air Holdings Plc Wizz Air Omnibus Plan award grants

Geneva, 16 April 2025 - Wizz Air Holdings Plc ("Wizz Air" or the "Company") announces partial payment of the Director Fee in 7068 shares to a number of non-executive board members over the last 12 months. Reporting is delayed due to an administrative error.

The notification form for the PDMR can be found below. This announcement is made in accordance with Article 19 of the EU Market Abuse Regulation 596/2014.

1.	Details of the person dischar	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Andrew S. Broderick			
2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Directo	or		
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Plc			
b)	Legal entity identifier	213800COXGZCORLJ	ZA85		
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each			
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase und	er an agreement with	the company.	
c)	Currency	British Pounds			
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		20.72	399		
e)	Aggregated information	399 20.72			
f)	Date of the transaction	03 July 2024			
,			Budapest, Hungary		

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Phit Lian Chong			
2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Director			
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Plc			

L	1				
b)	Legal entity identifier	2:	213800COXGZCORLJZA85		
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	0	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each		
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase under an agreement with the company.			
c)	Currency	British Pounds			
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)	
			20.72	177	
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	177 20.72			
f)	Date of the transaction	0:	03 July 2024		
g)	Place of the transaction	Ві	udapest, Hungary		

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Stephen Johnson			
2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Director			
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Plc			
b)	Legal entity identifier	213800COXGZCORLJZA	1 85		
4.	Details of the transaction(s) each type of transaction; (iii conducted	: section to be repeat each date; and (iv) e	ed for (i) each type of in ach place where transacti	nstrument; (ii) ions have been	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each			
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase unde	r an agreement with the co	ompany.	
c)	Currency	British Pounds			
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		20.72	426		
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	426 20.72			
f)	Date of the transaction	03 July 2024			
g)	Place of the transaction	Budapest, Hungary	Budapest, Hungary		

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Andrew S. Broderick	
_			

2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Direct	tor		
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification	Initial notification		
3.	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Plo	c		
b)	Legal entity identifier	213800COXGZCORL	JZA85		
4.			eated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each place where transactions have been		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each			
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase und	der an agreement with the company.		
c)	Currency	British Pounds			
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		12.10	859		
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	859 12.10			
f)	Date of the transaction	11 October 2024			
g)	Place of the transaction	Budapest, Hungary			

1.	Details of the person dischar	gin	g managerial responsi	bilities / person closely	associated
a)	Name	Pł	nit Lian Chong		
2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	No	on-Executive Director		
b)	Initial notification / amendment	In	itial notification		
3.	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	W	izz Air Holdings Plc		
b)	Legal entity identifier	21	3800COXGZCORLJZA85	5	
4.	Details of the transaction(s) each type of transaction; (iii) conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each			
	Identification code	JE	00BN574F90		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sł	nares purchase under a	n agreement with the co	ompany.
c)	Currency	Br	itish Pounds		
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)	
			12.10	382	
e)	Aggregated information	38	32 2.10		
f)	Date of the transaction	11	October 2024		
a)	Place of the transaction	Rı	idanest Hiindarv		

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	St	Stephen Johnson		
2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	No	n-Executive Director		
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Ini	tial notification		
3.	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Wi	zz Air Holdings Plc		
b)	Legal entity identifier	21	3800COXGZCORLJZA85	5	
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each			
	Identification code	JEO	00BN574F90		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sh	ares purchase under a	n agreement with the cor	mpany.
c)	Currency	Bri	tish Pounds		
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)	
			12.10	973	
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	97 12	3		
f)	Date of the transaction	11	October 2024		
g)	Place of the transaction	Bu	Budapest, Hungary		

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Andrew S. Broderick			
2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Director			
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Plc			
b)	Legal entity identifier	213800COXGZCORLJZA85			
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each			
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase under an agreement with the company.			
c)	Currency	British Pounds			
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)			

			13.77	823	
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	82	23 3.77		
f)	Date of the transaction	07	7 January 2025		
g)	Place of the transaction	Вι	ıdapest, Hungary		

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	Phit Lian Chong				
2.	Reason for the notification	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Direc	tor			
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification				
3.	Details of the issuer					
a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Pl	С			
b)	Legal entity identifier	213800COXGZCORL	JZA85			
4.	Details of the transaction(s) each type of transaction; (iii) conducted					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument					
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase un	der an agreement with th	ie company.		
c)	Currency	British Pounds				
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)			
		13.77	366			
e)	Aggregated information	366 13.77				
f)	Date of the transaction	07 January 2025				
g)	Place of the transaction	Budapest, Hungary				

1.	Details of the person dischar	ging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Stephen Johnson			
2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Director			
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Plc			
b)	Legal entity identifier	213800COXGZCORLJZA85			
4.		: section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii)) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been			
a)	Description of the financial instrument. type of				

	instrument				
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase under an agreement with the company.			
c)	Currency	British Pounds			
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)	
			13.77	1061	
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	1061 13.77			
f)	Date of the transaction	07 January 2025			
g)	Place of the transaction	Budapest, Hungary			

1.	Details of the person dischar	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Andrew S. Broderick				
2.	Reason for the notification	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position / status	No	Non-Executive Director			
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Ini	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Wi	Wizz Air Holdings Plc			
b)	Legal entity identifier	21	213800COXGZCORLJZA85			
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each				
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sh	Shares purchase under an agreement with the company.			
c)	Currency	British Pounds				
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)		
			14.14	595		
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	595 14.14				
f)	Date of the transaction	14 April 2025				
g)	Place of the transaction	Budapest, Hungary				

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Phit Lian Chong		
2.	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Director		
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification		
3.	Details of the issuer			

a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Plc			
b)	Legal entity identifier	213800COXGZCORLJZA85			
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each			
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase under an agreement with the company.			
c)	Currency	British Pounds			
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)		Price(s)	Volume(s)	
			14.14	264	
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	264 14.14			
f)	Date of the transaction	14 April 2025			
g)	Place of the transaction	Budapest, Hungary			

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Stephen Johnson			
2.	Reason for the notification	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position / status	Non-Executive Director			
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification			
3.	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Wizz Air Holdings Plc			
b)	Legal entity identifier	213800COXGZCORLJZA85			
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of £0.0001 each			
	Identification code	JE00BN574F90			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Shares purchase under an agreement with the company.			
c)	Currency	British Pounds			
d)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		14.14	743		
e)	Aggregated information • Aggregated volume • Price	743 14.14			
f)	Date of the transaction	14 April 2025			
g)	Place of the transaction	Budapest, Hungary			

- Ends -

ABOUT WIZZ AIR

was named one of the world's top ten safest airlines for 2025 by airlineratings.com, the world's only safety and product rating agency, and named Airline of the Year by Air Transport Awards in 2019 and in 2023. Wizz Air has also been recognised as the "Most Sustainable Low-Cost Airline" between 2021-2024 and "Best Airline for Carbon Reduction" by World Finance Sustainability Awards in 2024. Wizz Air also received "EMEA's Environmental Sustainability Airline Group of the Year" by the CAPA-Centre for Aviation Awards for Excellence 2024.

For more information:

Investors:

Mark Simpson, Wizz Air

Beata Szanto, Wizz Air

investor.relations@wizzair.com

Media:

Andras Rado, Wizz Air

communications@wizzair.com

James McFarlane / Eleni Menikou / Charles Hirst, MHP Group

wizz@mhpgroup.com

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact msc.dec. www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHSFMSAMEISEEL